


Homemade Chocolate & Walnut Brownie



- DESSERTS -

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

a traditionally made round sticky toffee pudding coated packed
with toffee fudge pieces with lashings of toffee sauce

WHITE CHOCOLATE & PASSION FRUIT CHEESECAKE

a digestive biscuit base topped with a rich baked white chocolate
cheesecake decorated with a seeded passion fruit curd topping

HOMEMADE TIRAMISU

two layers of sponge cake soaked with coffee and two layers
of mascarpone based cream topped with cocoa powder

RED VELVET CAKE

a visually stunning red velvet cake with white butter icing finished in the
traditional manner with a light sprinkling of red velvet sponge crumbs

CEREALI MONO PORTION

white and dark chocolate mousse layered with crunchy chocolate biscuits,
glazed with gianduia cream, covered with a crispy rice topping

HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE & WALNUT BROWNIE

served with ice cream

CHOCOLATE FONDANT WITH ICE CREAM

rich chocolate dessert with liquid chocolate in the centre

VEGAN CARAMEL & CHOCOLATE SLICE
VEGAN CHOCOLATE TART

- SOFT DRINKS -

COCA COLA
DIET COKE

COKE ZERO

SPRITE

FANTA

FRESH JUICE jug 9.00

apple, orange, carrot

WATER small 2.35
still or sparkling

SAN PELLEGRINO

aranciata / limonata

- FRESH LEMONADES

CLASSIC LEMONADE 3.95 ‘ MINT LEMONADE
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE 4.45 WATERMELON LEMONADE

large

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

3.95
4.50

2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
4.25

4.00

2.95

4.45
4.45







- COFFEES -

ESPRESSO  single 1.95 double 2.30 HOT CHOCOLATE 2.75
MACCHIATO single 2.15 double 2.40 CORTADO 2.80
AMERICANO 2.60 IRISH COFFEE 6.95

Irish whiskey, espresso, vanilla syrup

LATTE 2.95 and whipped cream
CAPPUCCINO 2.95 EXTRAS 0.40
FLAT WHITE 2.80 soya milk, coconut milk,
almond milk, oat milk,
MOCHA 3.20 hazelnut milk, hazelnut syrup,

vanilla, caramel, honey

- ALTERNATIVE LATTES -

GOLDEN LATTE 3.70
turmeric, cinnamon, cardamon, vanilla, ginger, chilli, maple syrup, pepper and milk

SPANISH LATTE 3.70
with sweetened condensed milk

CHAI LATTE 3.70
FREDDO ESPRESSO 3.40
FREDDO CAPPUCCINO 3.70
EZRA’S ICED FRAPPE 4.45
vanilla ice cream, instant coffee, chocolate sauce and whipped cream

CHOCOLATE COOKIE FRAPPE 4.45
instant coffee, vanilla ice cream, whipped cream, chocolate and Maryland cookie

ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO 3.50
espresso, milk and caramel syrup

ICED CHOCOLATE 3.50

milk, chocolate powder, vanilla syrup and topped with whipped cream

- TEAS -

TURKISH TEA small 1.00 large 2.00
TEA CUP 2.20

English breakfast, earl grey, green, peppermint, chamomile,
lemon and ginger, fresh mint, cranberry and raspberry







- MILKSHAKES -

OREO MILKSHAKE

vanilla ice cream with oreo cookies, chocolate sauce and whipped cream

SNICKERS MILKSHAKE

vanilla ice cream with snickers, caramel sauce and whipped cream

NUTELLA MILKSHAKE

vanilla ice cream, with nutella, more chocolate sauce and whipped cream

VANILLA MILKSHAKE

vanilla ice cream, vanilla sauce, caramel syrup and whipped cream

BANANA MILKSHAKE

vanilla ice cream with banana, caramel sauce and whipped cream

STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE

vanilla ice cream, strawberries, strawberry syrup and whipped cream

COOKIE HEAVEN

vanilla ice cream, maryland cookies, dark chocolate,
chocolate sauce and topped with whipped cream

PEANUT BUTTER & BANANA MILKSHAKE

vanilla ice cream, peanut butter, banana, caramel sauce
and topped with whipped cream

FERRERO ROCHER MILKSHAKE

vanilla ice cream with ferrero rocher, chocolate sauce and whipped cream

KINDER BUENO

vanilla ice cream with kinder bueno, chocolate sauce and whipped cream

VEGAN VANILLA MILKSHAKE
CHOICE OF TOPPINGS (Extra 50p):
Vegan dark chocolate, strawberries, banana, mixed berries, peanut butter

- SMOOTHIES -

MERRY BERRY
blackberry, strawberry, raspberry, blueberry and banana

STRAWBERRY SUNSHINE

strawberry, mango and banana

GROOVY GREEN

avocado, spinach, pear, mint, green apple and melon

PEACHY GREEN

kale, broccoli, peach, mango and kiwi

TROPICAL CRUSH

passion fruit, papaya, mango and pineapple

BEET ‘N’ BERRY

beetroot, raspberry, banana and ginger

4.50

4.50

4.50

3.95

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.70

4.70

3.95

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50
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- MOCKTAILS -

VIRGIN PINA COLADA

pineapple juice, coconut syrup, milk and single cream

PASSION FRUIT MOJITO

soda water, passion fruit syrup, lime juice, mint and lime

CUCUMBER COOLER

soda water, cucumber syrup, lime juice, cucumber slice and mint

SAFE SEX ON THE BEACH

orange juice, grenadine, peach and lime juice

RASPBERRY FlIZZ

lemonade, fresh raspberry, raspberry syrup, lime juice and lime

GREEN APPLE

sprite, fresh apples, apple syrup and ice cubes

BANANA BUBBLEGUM

pineapple juice, bubblegum syrup and mashed banana

- COCKTAILS
APEROL SPIRITZ

aperol, prosecco and soda

NEGRONI

campari, martini rosso and gin

ESPRESSO MARTINI

vodka, kailua, vanilla syrup and espresso

APPLE MARTINI

vodka, orange liqueur, apple syrup and fresh apple juice

STRAWBERRY MARGARITA

tequila, orange liqueur, strawberry syrup and lemon juice

WHISKEY SOUR

Irish whiskey, lemon juice, egg white and sugar syrup

CAIPIRINHA

cachaca, sugar syrup and lime

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

rum, tequila, gin, vodka, orange liqueur, lemon juice and coke

TROPICAL

malibu, bacardi, pineapple juice and blue curacao

PINA COLADA

rum, malibu, single cream, pineapple juice and coconut syrup

SEX ON THE BEACH

vodka, tequila, peach liqueur, grenadine and orange juice

JACK FROST

vodka, blue curacao, coconut milk and pineapple juice

BLOODY MARY

vodka, ground pepper, tabasco and worcestershire sauce, tomato juice and celery

PORNSTAR MARTINI

vanilla vodka, prosecco, passao, passion fruit puree, fresh lime juice and vanilla syrup

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

7.45

7.45

8.45

8.45

8.45

8.45

8.45

9.45

8.45

8.45

8.45

8.95

8.50

8.95







CLASSIC MOJITO

MOJITOS -

white rum, lime juice, lime, mint, brown sugar and soda water

APPLE MOJITO

white rum, apple syrup, lime juice, fresh apple, lime, mint and soda water

STRAWBERRY MOJITO

white rum, strawberry syrup, fresh strawberry, lime, mint and soda water

BLACK MOJITO

jagermeister, sugar syrup, lime, mint, lime juice and soda water

25ml 555 I R ITS 25ml
JACK DANIEL'S 4.00 6.00 CAPTAIN MORGAN 4.00
JAMESON 4.00 6.00 BAILEYS 4.00
SMIRNOFF VODKA 4.00 6.00 CAMPARI 4.00
GORDON’S GIN 4.00 6.00 MARTINI 4.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 4.00 6.00 DISARONNO AMARETTO 4.00
COURVOISIER 4.00 6.00 ADD MIXER

- SHOT COCKTAILS -

KAMIKAZE

vodka, triple sec and lime

BUBBLE GUM

4.50

4.50

baileys, peach liqueur and blue curacao

PERONI DRAFT half pint 3.50 pint 5.45

BIRA MORETTI 330cl
CORONA 330cl
BUDWEISER 330cl

LIMONCELLO

B52

kahlua, baileys and cointreau

KOPPARBERG 500cl
375 strawberry and lime cider
375 LEFFE 330cl
375 HOEGAARDEN 330cl
3.50 JAGERMEISTER
3.50 PATRON SILVER

SAMBUCA

8.45

8.45

8.45

8.45

50ml
6.00

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
1.00

4.50

4.50

3.95
3.95

3.50
4.50
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- WHITE WINES -

175ml 250ml
GRECANICO / INZOLIA, PIENO SUD Sicily, Italy 4.95 6.45
ripe pear and red apple fruit and lemony crispness
SAUVIGNON BLANC, MANCURA ETNIA Maule, Chile 5.75 7.25
fresh and balanced with a tropical fruits and zesty finish
PINOT GRIGIO, TERRE DEL NOCE Trentino, Italy 5.95 7.75

elegant and floral lift in the mouth, and a clean, crisp finish

GRILLO, FEUDO ARANCIO Ssicily, Italy
balanced and harmonious with a delicate
acidity and mango / papaya fruits

CASASOLE ORVIETO CLASSICO AMABILE, SANTA CRISTINA Umbriq, Italy
medium dry

refined, elegant orvetio showing typical floral aromas.

The palate is fruity and well balanced with some

sweetness on the finish.

SAUVIGNON BLANC, FEATHERDROP HILL Marlborough, New Zealand

lively aromas of gooseberry and passion fruit
with a crisp, refreshing finish

GAVI DI GAVI, LA CONTESSA Piedmont, Italy

great texture and precision, with distinctive
greengage and almond notes

- SPARKLING WINES -

150ml

PROSECCO EXTRA DRY, CA’ DEL CONSOLE Veneto, ltaly 5.95

a classic prosecco with aromas of
white peach, pear and flowers

CA’ DEL CONSOLE PROSECCO ROSE Veneto, Italy
very easy drinking loaded with ripe

red berry fruit and a delicious mousse.

this is the perfect summer fizz!

Bottle

18.95

20.95

22.45

26.95

26.95

28.95

30.95

Bottle

25.95

28.95
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- RED WINES -

175ml  250ml  Bottle

NERO D'AVOLA, PIENO SUD sicily, Italy 4.95 6.45 18.95

a juicy, well-balanced wine with ripe red fruit and spicy characters

PRIMITIVO, VISCONTI DELLA ROCCA Puglia, Italy 20.95

intense, plum fruit and savoury spice. smooth-textured wine!

SHIRAZ/VIOGNIER, DEAKIN ESTATE Victoria, Australia 5.95 7.75 22.45

this rhéne-inspired blend offers a brilliant
mix of plum and blackberry fruit with sweet spice

MERLOT, D°’ALAMEL BY LAPOSTOLLE Rapel, Chile 6.25 7.95 23.95

a round, voluptuous merlot with plum and
cherry aromas, and juicy mouthfull

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CASTEL FIRMIAN Trentino, Italy 26.95

intense, complex flavour with spicy notes,
hints of eucalyptus and sweet black fruit

CHIANTI SUPERIORE, SANTA CRISTINA Tuscany, Italy 29.95

a classic chianti, offering aromas of red berry fruit,
with vanilla and floral hints of violets

TERRE DEL NOCE MERLOT DELLE DOLOMITI Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy 23.95

smooth, easy-drinking merlot with plum and red cherry fruit,
and a hint of dark chocolate on the finish

- ROSE WINES -

175ml  250ml  Bottle

TEMPRANILLO ROSADO, CANDIDATO La Mancha, Spain 5.75 7.25 20.95
with masses of summer berry fruit and light, easy-drinking
PINOT GRIGIO ROSE, MANNARA Veneto, Italy 5.95 7.75 22.45

a delicate rosé with lifted aromas of
spring flowers and strawberries

- DESSERT WINE -

125ml  Bottle

LATE HARVEST SAUVIGNON BLANC Morandé Casablanca, Chile 595 20.95

rich, fresh and complex, this late-harvest wine balances
sweetness with intense quince fruit and notes of orange peel




ezra_kitchen

www.ezraskitchen.co.uk
info@ezraskitchen.co.uk

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES:

Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal, when making your order.
Additional 10% optional service charge will be added to your bill.
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