





- DESSERTS -

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING a traditionally made round sticky toffee pudding coated packed with toffee fudge pieces with lashings of toffee sauce	4.50
WHITE CHOCOLATE & PASSION FRUIT CHEESECAKE a digestive biscuit base topped with a rich baked white chocolate cheesecake decorated with a seeded passion fruit curd topping	4.50
HOMEMADE TIRAMISU two layers of sponge cake soaked with coffee and two layers of mascarpone based cream topped with cocoa powder	4.50
RED VELVET CAKE a visually stunning red velvet cake with white butter icing finished in the traditional manner with a light sprinkling of red velvet sponge crumbs	4.50
CEREALI MONO PORTION white and dark chocolate mousse layered with crunchy chocolate biscuits, glazed with gianduia cream, covered with a crispy rice topping	4.50
HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE & WALNUT BROWNIE served with ice cream	4.50
CHOCOLATE FONDANT WITH ICE CREAM rich chocolate dessert with liquid chocolate in the centre	4.50
VEGAN CARAMEL & CHOCOLATE SLICE	3.95
VEGAN CHOCOLATE TART	4.50
- SOFT DRINKS -	
COCA COLA	2.95
DIET COKE	2.95
COKE ZERO	2.95
SPRITE	2.95
FANTA	2.95
FRESH JUICE jug 9.00 apple, orange, carrot	4.25
WATER small 2.35 la still or sparkling	rge 4.00
SAN PELLEGRINO aranciata / limonata	2.95

- FRESH LEMONADES -

CLASSIC LEMONADE 3.95 MINT LEMONADE 4.45
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE 4.45 WATERMELON LEMONADE 4.45







- COFFEES -

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO	Ü	double 2.30	HOT CHOCOLATE CORTADO	2.75 2.80
AMERICANO LATTE		2.60 2.95	IRISH COFFEE Irish whiskey, espresso, vanilla syrup and whipped cream	6.95
CAPPUCCINO FLAT WHITE MOCHA		2.95 2.80 3.20	EXTRAS soya milk, coconut milk, almond milk, oat milk, hazelnut milk, hazelnut syrup, vanilla, caramel, honey	0.40

- ALTERNATIVE LATTES -

GOLDEN LATTE turmeric, cinnamon, cardamon, vanilla, ginger, chilli, maple syrup, pepper and milk	3.70
SPANISH LATTE with sweetened condensed milk	3.70
CHAI LATTE	3.70

- ICED COFFEES -

FREUDU ESPRESSU	3.40
FREDDO CAPPUCCINO	3.70
EZRA'S ICED FRAPPE vanilla ice cream, instant coffee, chocolate sauce and whipped cream	4.45
CHOCOLATE COOKIE FRAPPE instant coffee, vanilla ice cream, whipped cream, chocolate and Maryland cooki	4.45 ie
ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO espresso, milk and caramel syrup	3.50
ICED CHOCOLATE milk, chocolate powder, vanilla syrup and topped with whipped cream	3.50

- TEAS -

TURKISH TEA	small 1.00	large 2.00
TEA CUP		2.20
English breakfast, earl grey, green, peppermint, chamomile,		
lemon and ginger, fresh mint, cranberry and raspberry		







- MILKSHAKES -

OREO MILKSHAKE vanilla ice cream with oreo cookies, chocolate sauce and whipped cream	4.50
SNICKERS MILKSHAKE vanilla ice cream with snickers, caramel sauce and whipped cream	4.50
NUTELLA MILKSHAKE vanilla ice cream, with nutella, more chocolate sauce and whipped cream	4.50
VANILLA MILKSHAKE vanilla ice cream, vanilla sauce, caramel syrup and whipped cream	3.95
BANANA MILKSHAKE vanilla ice cream with banana, caramel sauce and whipped cream	4.50
STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE vanilla ice cream, strawberries, strawberry syrup and whipped cream	4.50
COOKIE HEAVEN vanilla ice cream, maryland cookies, dark chocolate, chocolate sauce and topped with whipped cream	4.50
PEANUT BUTTER & BANANA MILKSHAKE vanilla ice cream, peanut butter, banana, caramel sauce and topped with whipped cream	4.50
FERRERO ROCHER MILKSHAKE vanilla ice cream with ferrero rocher, chocolate sauce and whipped cream	4.70
KINDER BUENO vanilla ice cream with kinder bueno, chocolate sauce and whipped cream	4.70
VEGAN VANILLA MILKSHAKE CHOICE OF TOPPINGS (Extra 50p): Vegan dark chocolate, strawberries, banana, mixed berries, peanut butter	3.95
- SMOOTHIES -	
MERRY BERRY blackberry, strawberry, raspberry, blueberry and banana	4.50
STRAWBERRY SUNSHINE strawberry, mango and banana	4.50
GROOVY GREEN avocado, spinach, pear, mint, green apple and melon	4.50
PEACHY GREEN kale, broccoli, peach, mango and kiwi	4.50
TROPICAL CRUSH passion fruit, papaya, mango and pineapple	4.50
BEET 'N' BERRY beetroot, raspberry, banana and ginger	4.50







- MOCKTAILS -

VIRGIN PINA COLADA	6.50
pineapple juice, coconut syrup, milk and single cream	
PASSION FRUIT MOJITO soda water, passion fruit syrup, lime juice, mint and lime	6.50
CUCUMBER COOLER	6.50
soda water, cucumber syrup, lime juice, cucumber slice and mint	0.50
SAFE SEX ON THE BEACH	6.50
orange juice, grenadine, peach and lime juice	
RASPBERRY FIZZ lemonade, fresh raspberry, raspberry syrup, lime juice and lime	6.50
GREEN APPLE	6.50
sprite, fresh apples, apple syrup and ice cubes	0.50
BANANA BUBBLEGUM	6.50
pineapple juice, bubblegum syrup and mashed banana	
- COCKTAILS -	
APEROL SPIRITZ	7.45
aperol, prosecco and soda	
NEGRONI campari, martini rosso and gin	7.45
ESPRESSO MARTINI	8.45
vodka, kailua, vanilla syrup and espresso	0.45
APPLE MARTINI	8.45
vodka, orange liqueur, apple syrup and fresh apple juice	
STRAWBERRY MARGARITA	8.45
tequila, orange liqueur, strawberry syrup and lemon juice WHISKEY SOUR	8.45
Irish whiskey, lemon juice, egg white and sugar syrup	0.43
CAIPIRINHA	8.45
cachaca, sugar syrup and lime	
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA	9.45
rum, tequila, gin, vodka, orange liqueur, lemon juice and coke	0.45
TROPICAL malibu, bacardi, pineapple juice and blue curação	8.45
PINA COLADA	8.45
rum, malibu, single cream, pineapple juice and coconut syrup	00
SEX ON THE BEACH	8.45
vodka, tequila, peach liqueur, grenadine and orange juice	
JACK FROST vodka, blue curacao, coconut milk and pineapple juice	8.95
BLOODY MARY	8.50
vodka, ground pepper, tabasco and worcestershire sauce, tomato juice and celery	0.00
PORNSTAR MARTINI	8.95
vanilla vodka, prosecco, passao, passion fruit puree, fresh lime juice and vanilla syrup	







- MOJITOS -

	- N	10J	IIOS -			
CLASSIC MOJITO white rum, lime juice, lime, i	mint, browi	n sugar and	soda water		8.45	
APPLE MOJITO white rum, apple syrup, lime	e juice, fres	sh apple, lim	e, mint and soda water		8.45	
STRAWBERRY MOJITO white rum, strawberry syrup	, fresh stra	wberry, lime	e, mint and soda water		8.45	
BLACK MOJITO jagermeister, sugar syrup, li	me, mint, l	ime juice an	d soda water		8.45	
		~ D [NITC			
			RITS -			
LACK BANIERO	25ml	50ml		25ml	50ml	
JACK DANIEL'S	4.00	6.00	CAPTAIN MORGAN	4.00	6.00	
JAMESON	4.00	6.00	BAILEYS	4.00	6.00	
SMIRNOFF VODKA	4.00	6.00	CAMPARI	4.00	6.00	
GORDON'S GIN	4.00	6.00	MARTINI	4.00	6.00	
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	4.00	6.00	DISARONNO AMARETTO	4.00	6.00	
COURVOISIER	4.00	6.00	ADD MIXER		1.00	
- S KAMIKAZE vodka, triple sec and lime BUBBLE GUM baileys, peach liqueur and		4.50 4.50	CKTAILS B52 kahlua, baileys and cointred		4.50	
		DEF	TDC			
	_	BEE				
PERONI DRAFT half pin	t 3.50 pin		KOPPARBERG 500cl strawberry and lime cider		4.50	
BIRA MORETTI 330cl		3.75	LEFFE 330cl		3.95	
CORONA 330cl		3.75	HOEGAARDEN 330cl		3.95	
BUDWEISER 330cl		3.75	11010/11/11/11 00000		0.70	
- SHOTS -						
LIMONCELLO		3.50	JAGERMEISTER		3.50	
SAMBUCA		3.50	PATRON SILVER		4.50	







- WHITE WINES -

	1 <i>75</i> ml	250ml	Bottle
GRECANICO / INZOLIA, PIENO SUD Sicily, Italy ripe pear and red apple fruit and lemony crispness	4.95	6.45	18.95
SAUVIGNON BLANC, MANCURA ETNIA Maule, Chile fresh and balanced with a tropical fruits and zesty finish	5.75	7.25	20.95
PINOT GRIGIO, TERRE DEL NOCE Trentino, Italy elegant and floral lift in the mouth, and a clean, crisp finish	5.95	7.75	22.45
GRILLO, FEUDO ARANCIO Sicily, Italy balanced and harmonious with a delicate acidity and mango / papaya fruits			26.95
CASASOLE ORVIETO CLASSICO AMABILE, SANTA CRISTINA medium dry refined, elegant orvetio showing typical floral aromas. The palate is fruity and well balanced with some sweetness on the finish.	A Umbria,	Italy	26.95
SAUVIGNON BLANC, FEATHERDROP HILL Marlborough, New lively aromas of gooseberry and passion fruit with a crisp, refreshing finish	Zealand		28.95
GAVI DI GAVI, LA CONTESSA Piedmont, Italy great texture and precision, with distinctive greengage and almond notes			30.95

- SPARKLING WINES -

	150ml	Bottle	
PROSECCO EXTRA DRY, CA' DEL CONSOLE Veneto, Italy a classic prosecco with aromas of white peach, pear and flowers	5.95	25.95	
CA' DEL CONSOLE PROSECCO ROSÉ Veneto, Italy very easy drinking loaded with ripe red berry fruit and a delicious mousse. this is the perfect summer fizz!		28.95	







- RED WINES -

INED WIITES			
	175ml	250ml	Bottle
NERO D`AVOLA, PIENO SUD Sicily, Italy a juicy, well-balanced wine with ripe red fruit and spicy characters	4.95	6.45	18.95
PRIMITIVO, VISCONTI DELLA ROCCA Puglia, Italy intense, plum fruit and savoury spice. smooth-textured wine!			20.95
SHIRAZ/VIOGNIER, DEAKIN ESTATE Victoria, Australia this rhône-inspired blend offers a brilliant mix of plum and blackberry fruit with sweet spice	5.95	7.75	22.45
MERLOT, D'ALAMEL BY LAPOSTOLLE Rapel, Chile a round, voluptuous merlot with plum and cherry aromas, and juicy mouthful!	6.25	7.95	23.95
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CASTEL FIRMIAN Trentino, Italy intense, complex flavour with spicy notes, hints of eucalyptus and sweet black fruit			26.95
CHIANTI SUPERIORE, SANTA CRISTINA Tuscany, Italy a classic chianti, offering aromas of red berry fruit, with vanilla and floral hints of violets			29.95
TERRE DEL NOCE MERLOT DELLE DOLOMITI Trentino-Alto Adismooth, easy-drinking merlot with plum and red cherry fruit, and a hint of dark chocolate on the finish	ge, Italy		23.95
- ROSE WINES	_		
NOOL WINLS	1 <i>75</i> ml	250ml	Bottle
TEMPRANILLO ROSADO, CANDIDATO La Mancha, Spain with masses of summer berry fruit and light, easy-drinking	5.75	7.25	20.95
PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ, MANNARA Veneto, Italy	5.95	7.75	22.45

- DESSERT WINE -

a delicate rosé with lifted aromas of spring flowers and strawberries

	125ml	Bottle
LATE HARVEST SAUVIGNON BLANC Morandé Casablanca, Chile rich, fresh and complex, this late-harvest wine balances sweetness with intense quince fruit and notes of orange peel	5.95	20.95





www.ezraskitchen.co.uk info@ezraskitchen.co.uk

fairchildprint 020 83